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ADVERTISHG RECALL .

The proportlon who recall seelng the TV ad IS stable

Recognition of played ETTDT TV ad (parents) . A. Recognition of played ETTDT TV ad (children)

R 55% 54%
: 51%

2022 2023 2024 2022 2023 2024

National sample National sample




* ADVERTISINGRESPONSE . EATmy

| "The'adﬁ.is'enjoyable' and makeé e.a.’_c.ing.v"egetab!e.-s seem more fl',l.h_‘.._.

Parent response to the TV ad (2024) = Child response to the TV ad (2024)

B Agree strongly (5) m Agree slightly (4) | ‘ m Agree strongly (5) Agree slightly (4)

This advert makes eating vegetables
41% 41% 82%
seem more fun . | enjoyed watching this advert 85%

My child enjoyed watching this advert 39% 40% 79%

My child played back the ‘Eat Them to 4% W . S ey This advert makes eating vegetables
Defeat them’ line ? € 53% - seem more fun

The advert made my child want to eat

0,
more vegetables £

| have talked with my friends and family

0,
about this advert e

| have talked with my friends and family
about this advert

My child ate more vegetables as a result 16% 27% | ate more vegetables because of this
of this advert advert

My child tried a new vegetable as a result
vttt wveg 6% 27%
of this advert
| have tried a new vegetable because of

| ate more vegetables as a result of this - these adverts
advert

19% 29%

5.4m primary school children in the UK, 54% recall the advert, of
which 53% say they ate more vegetables = 1.55m
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AND REWARD
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https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=1HfWAeaHO0IIK5_v7_cfggOLAMXdGiTY&usp=sharing
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Inspiration, information and
resources for schools

6,972 unique school visitors

Inspiration, information and
resources for caterers

1,832 unique catering visitors

families

11,921 unique family visitors
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+ lesson plans, recipe ideas and craft projects



SIIIIIIII.S I'RIIGI!AHHE R!SI'IIISE

The programme IS steadl y more effect|ve each year .

Parents

The children really enjoyed it

Children
| really enjoyed it

It has made my child eat more vegetables

| ate more vegetables

It has made my child try new vegetables

| tried new vegetables

40% 60%

B Strongly Agree M Agree

40% 60%

B Strongly Agree M Agree




nnﬂSsnnLnlntnns .

thtle d|fferent|at|on due to household mcome

Parents
The children really enjoyed it
2024

Over £30K

B Under £30K

It has made my child eat more vegetables
2024

Over £30K

Under £30K

It has made my child try new vegetables

2024

Over £30K

Under £30K

0% 20% 40% 60%

B Strongly Agree M Agree

81%
83%

76%
100%

Children
| really enjoyed it
2024

Over £30K

Under £30K

| ate more vegetables
2024

Over £30K

Under £30K

| tried new vegetables
2024

Over £30K

Under £30K

0% 20% 40% 60%

B Strongly Agree M Agree



IIEHIIGRAPIIIC AIA“SIS

It has made my Chl|d eot more vegetables

. "

PARENT EATS
CHILD'S AGE CHILD’S GENDER HOUSEHOLD INCOME 2-3/DAY ETTDT AUTISM

0,

S &
& &
& Q Q
© e @

B Agree strongly Agree slightly




IIEHIIGRAPIIIC AIA“SIS

It has made my Chl|d eot more vegetobles

.« "

7%

All 2022 All 2024 2022- 2024 - 2022- 2022- 2024 - 2022- 2024 - 2022- 2024 - 2022- 2024 - 2022 - 2024 -
Aged5 Aged5 Agedb6 Aged7 Aged7 Aged8 Aged8 Aged9 Aged9 Agedl10 Aged 10 Aged 11 Aged 11

B Agree strongly Agree slightly




"AII (IIAR'I'S & S'I'I(ZK!R PA(KS

82% of parents in participating schools recoll recelvmg a’
“wall chart & stlcker pqck What d|d they do with |t7

Parent — what child did with activity pack
Net used: 89% to 95%

My child used it and really enjoyed it

My child used it and somewhat enjoyed it

My child used it but didn’t enjoy it

My child didn’t use it

I’'m not sure if my child used it or not

Child —what they did with the activity pack
Net used: 91% to 96%

| used it and really enjoyed it
| used it and enjoyed it a little bit
| used it but didn’t enjoy it 10%
8%

| didn’t use it




REPEAT PARTICIPATION = EATmew

“Over half who hove taken .part before sdy it has a p05|t|ve Iong term effect on
‘the. number/vcmety of. vegetobles thelr Chl|d eats s -

.o

Parents: Has your child taken part on the Eat § Parents who have taken part before: What sort
Them to Defeat them before? 8 of impact has the Eat Them to Defeat them
B8 programme had on your child’s likelihood to eat

vegetables?

It has had a positive long-term effect on the 47%
number/variety of vegetables my child eats 55%

38%

. It has a positive short-term effect on the 40%
B Yes, more than 0 number/variety of vegetables my child eats 35%

once
It has had no effect on the number/variety of 11%
vegetables my child eats 8%

It has had a negative effect on the 1%
number/variety of vegetables my child eats | 1%

H Yes, once

M Total done before
2023

r W Total done before

1%
2024

Don’t know
1%

ETTDT school 23 ETTDT school 24




NEYINDICATORS  EfTmey

AII key |nd|cators groduolly movmg in o posutlve dlrectlon

Parent: My child likes to eat lots of different
vegetables

50%-52%
I Child: | like to try new vegetables

Parent: My child eats 2-3 handfuls of vegetables

41%-47%
per day

All UK respondents




KEY IIIIIIA'I'IIRS

My Chl|d eats 2-3 hcmdfuls of vegetobles /doy

11% differential 21% differential

2022 2023 2024

== Al Children No Programme Schools Programme Repeated Programme
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'DEMOGRAPHIC AIA“SIS

My Chl|d eats 2-3 hondfuls of vegetoble-s per doy

. ”

PARENT EATS
CHILD'S AGE CHILD’S GENDER HOUSEHOLD INCOME 2-3/DAY AUTISM

B Agree strongly Agree slightly




-

'UNDERSTANDING IHI'A['I'

My Chl|d eots 2-3 hondfuls of vegetobles per doy

.« "

PARENT EATS
CHILD'S AGE CHILD'S GENDER HOUSEHOLD INCOME 2-3/DAY ETTDT AUTISM

21% 21% 25% (4 24% 21% 26%
0,
18% H18% ‘W16% W 18% M16% J19% > 16% 19% "M 16% > 16% W 16% N 17% ] 2°% 16% . 19% I 1 69, Il 18%
ra
N & .

e
Sn G@‘
@

b@

%

+2022 comparison B Agree strongly Agree slightly




IIESIRE I'II REI'!A'I'

De5|re to rerun the progromme remalnsohlgh

Parents desire to run programme again
90% wish to run the programme again

Child’s desire to run programme again
87% wish to run the programme again

Very likely

Quite likely

Neither likely nor unlikely

Quite unlikely

Very unlikely

Don’t know

Very likely

Quite likely

Neither likely nor unlikely

Quite unlikely

Very unlikely

Don’t know
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| Contlnues to |mprove eoch yeor -
- Driven by repeot portlupatlon + older age support
‘Works:across all income brackets - . |
~Ildentifiable souety Wlde increase in key veg morkers
Porents and chlldren ollke Iove it '
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